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Dormitorio 2
9,00m2

Salon comedor cocina  
31,09m2

Baño 1 
3,47m2

Terraza cubierta 
8,10m2

Dormitorio 1 
13,40m2

Baño 2 
3,37m2

Pasillo 
2,57m2

TIPO(1ª,2ª,3ª y 4ª)-B

COM TIPO-B

TIPO-B

SUPERFICIES UTILES

Salon Comedor Cocina

Dormitorio 1

Baño 2

Pasillo

31,09m²

13,40m²

3,37m²

2,57m²

Baño 1 3,47m²

Dormitorio 2 9,00m²

Terraza cubierta 8,10m²

TOTAL SUP. UTIL 71,00m²

TOTAL SUP. CONST+P.P+ZC 100,26m²
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